
Your choice of traditional Roast Beef, breast of Turkey, lion of Pork with
home made Yorkshire pudding, seasoning and crackling

Mothers day MENUMothers day MENU

Whole-tail scampi and chips & peas
Homemade lasagne with chips & garlic bread
Vegetable lasagne with chips & garlic bread
Three bean chilli with rice

Cream of leek and potato soup with crusty bread
Prawn cocktail royale with brown bread
Chicken goujons with spicy dip
Breaded mushrooms with garlic ciabatta
Pork & chicken liver pate with ale chutney and toast

Creamy mash
Cauliflower cheese
Extra roast potatoes
Pigs in blanket
Extra Yorkshire pudding

Fish fingers, mash & beans
Chicken strips, chips & peas
Smaller portion of Sunday roast

Lemon Meringue pie
Home made apple crumble and custard
Honeycomb chocolate cheesecake
Selection of English cheeses
Chocolate fudge gateau

Roast studded leg of Lamb with garlic and rosemary in a rich wine sauce

Vegetarian roast with Quorn fillets, Yorkshire pudding & vegetarian gravy

Slow cooked belly Pork with black pudding, mash & crackling

Fish pie with cod & prawns, topper with creamy mash

Starters

Roast

Alternative

mains

Extras

Dessert

Children

6.25
7.95
7.25
7.25
7.25

16.95

18.95

17.95

16.95

17.95

15.95
15.50
14.95
14.95

3.50
3.95
3.95
3.95
2.00

7.50
7.50
11.95

7.50
7.95
7.95
8.50
5.50


