# THE BLUE PIG WOLVEY Mothers day Mention

Cream of leek and potato soup with crusty bread	6.25
Prawn cocktail royale with brown bread	7.95
Chicken goujons with spicy dip	7.25
Breaded mushrooms with garlic ciabatta	7.25
Pork & chicken liver pate with ale chutney and toast	7.25

### Roast

Starters

Your choice of traditional Roast Beef, breast of Turkey, lion of Pork with	16.95
home made Yorkshire pudding, seasoning and crackling	
Roast studded leg of Lamb with garlic and rosemary in a rich wine sauce	18.95
Slow cooked belly Pork with black pudding, mash & crackling	17.95
Vegetarian roast with Quorn fillets, Yorkshire pudding & vegetarian gravy	16.95
Fish pie with cod & prawns, topper with creamy mash	17.95

## Alternative mains

Whole-tail scampi and chips & peas	15.95
Homemade lasagne with chips & garlic bread	15.50
Vegetable lasagne with chips & garlic bread	14.95
Three bean chilli with rice	14.95

#### Extras

Creamy mash	3.50	Children	
Cauliflower cheese	3.95	Figh fingers much 9 hours	750
Extra roast potatoes	3.95	Fish fingers, mash & beans	7.50
Pigs in blanket	3.95	Chicken strips, chips & peas	7.50
Extra Yorkshire pudding	2.00	Smaller portion of Sunday roast	11.95

## Dessert

Lemon Meringue pie	7.50
Home made apple crumble and custard	7.95
Honeycomb chocolate cheesecake	7.95
Selection of English cheeses	8.50
Chocolate fudge gateau	5.50

